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6PORT ADAPTER PANELS WITH
COUPLINGS LOADED
• Interchangeable panel 

for Wall Mount or Rack 

Mount Distribution Units. 

Loaded with multi-mode 

couplings.

893-SC-6

LOCKED WALLMOUNT

DISTRIBUTION ENCLOSURE
• Heavy-duty 16-gauge steel.
• Top and bottom entry holes.
• Padlock hasp allows entry 
  unit to be locked.
• Size: 12” x 10 7/8” x 4”.
• Double metal door with lock and key.
• Interchangeable adapter panels to be ordered separately
      * 12-port requires 2 panels.
      * 24-port requires 4 panels.

BULKHEAD CUTOUT PANELS
• Interchangeable panel
  for Wall Mount or 
  Rack Mount 

Distribution Units.

WALLMOUNT DISTRIBUTION
ENCLOSURE
• Heavy-duty 16-gauge steel.
• Top and bottom entry holes.
• Dust-proof grommets.
• Cable routing accessories.
• Size: 10” x 12” x 31/4”.
• Adapter panels to be ordered 
  separately
     * 12-port requires 2 panels.
     * 24-port requires 4 panels.

19” OR 23” RACKMOUNT

ENCLOSURE

• Heavy-duty 16-gauge steel.

• Unique mounting brackets 

designed to work with both 

  19” and 23” rack.

• Slide-out drawer provides 

  front access.

• Interchangeable adapter 

panels to be ordered 

separately.

• 12-port requires 2 panels.

• Cable: 50μm/125μm, PVC fiber zipcord (duplex), multi-mode, ORANGE color.
• Cables with other types of connectors are available upon request.
• Also available in White, Gray, Purple, Brown, Red, Blue, Green, Pink, and Yellow color.

SC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DSC-DSC-5M-1M 1 Meter $18.66 17.81 16.54
800-DSC-DSC-5M-2M 2 Meters 19.71 18.82 17.47
800-DSC-DSC-5M-3M 3 Meters 20.77 19.82 18.41
800-DSC-DSC-5M-5M 5 Meters 22.88 21.84 20.28
800-DSC-DSC-5M-10M 10 Meters 28.16 26.88 24.96

ST to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DST-DSC-5M-1M 1 Meter $17.95 17.14 15.91
800-DST-DSC-5M-2M 2 Meters 19.01 18.14 16.85
800-DST-DSC-5M-3M 3 Meters 20.06 19.15 17.78
800-DST-DSC-5M-5M 5 Meters 22.18 21.17 19.66
800-DST-DSC-5M-10M 10 Meters 27.46 26.21 24.34

LC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DLC-DSC-5M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

LC to ST, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DLC-DST-5M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

LC to LC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DLC-DLC-5M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

ST to ST, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DST-DST-5M-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

• LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) cable.
• Design for 10 Gbps Ethernet application to 300 meters.
• For use at 850 nm and 1300 nm, 50/125 multi-mode, AQUA color.

SC clip

SC to SC

SC clip

ST to ST

SC clip LC to SC

LC to ST

LC to LC

LC to LC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800G-DLC-DLC-5M-1M 1 Meter $22.18 21.17 19.66
800G-DLC-DLC-5M-2M 2 Meters 23.58 22.51 20.90
800G-DLC-DLC-5M-3M 3 Meters 24.99 23.86 22.15
800G-DLC-DLC-5M-5M 5 Meters 27.81 26.54 24.65
800G-DLC-DLC-5M-10M 10 Meters 34.85 33.26 30.89LC to LC

LC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800G-DLC-DSC-5M-1M 1 Meter $20.77 19.82 18.41
800G-DLC-DSC-5M-2M 2 Meters 22.18 21.17 19.66
800G-DLC-DSC-5M-3M 3 Meters 23.58 22.51 20.90
800G-DLC-DSC-5M-5M 5 Meters 26.40 25.20 23.40
800G-DLC-DSC-5M-10M 10 Meters 33.44 31.92 29.64

SC clip

LC to SC

SC to SC, DUPLEX, MULTIMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800G-DSC-DSC-5M-1M 1 Meter $19.01 18.14 16.85
800G-DSC-DSC-5M-2M 2 Meters 20.42 19.49 18.10
800G-DSC-DSC-5M-3M 3 Meters 21.82 20.83 19.34
800G-DSC-DSC-5M-5M 5 Meters 24.64 23.52 21.84
800G-DSC-DSC-5M-10M 10 Meters 31.68 30.24 28.08

SC to SC

SC clip

893-PNL-BL 893-PNL-6-ST

893-PNL-6-SC 893-PNL-6-DSC

893-DST-6893-DSC-6

893-DLC-6 893-MTRJ-6

50/125 10Gbps FIBER CABLES

DISTRIBUTION UNITS

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
892-12 12 Ports $68.64 65.52 60.84
892-24 24 Ports 77.44 73.92 68.64

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
892-12-LOCK 12 Ports Locked $140.80 134.40 124.80
892-24-LOCK 24 Ports Locked 149.60 142.80 132.60

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
893-PNL-BL Blank Panel, No cutout $6.42 6.13 5.69
893-PNL-6-ST 6 x simplex ST bulkhead cutouts 6.42 6.13 5.69
893-PNL-6-SC 6 x simplex SC, 6 x MTRJ,
                       or 6 x duplex LC bulkhead cutouts 6.42 6.13 5.69
893-PNL-6-DSC 6 x duplex SC bulkhead cutouts 6.42 6.13 5.69

or 6 x duplex ST bulkhead cutouts

ORDER CODE # PORTS  SIZE UNIT PRICE
893-12 12 $126.72

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
893-SC-6 6 x Simplex SC/SC $22.26 21.25 19.73
893-ST-6 6 x Simplex ST/ST 22.26 21.25 19.73
893-DSC-6 6 x Duplex SC/SC 32.12 30.66 28.47
893-DST-6 6 x Duplex ST/ST 32.12 30.66 28.47
893-DLC-6 6 x Duplex LC/LC 32.12 30.66 28.47
893-MTRJ-6 6 x MTRJ 22.26 21.25 19.73

50/125 MULTI-MODE CABLES

ST to SC

893-12

** Also available in ST, FC, and MTRJ related cable assembly **

** Also available in FC and MTRJ related cable assembly. **
FIBER OPTICS CABLING

15

15

• Custom Length: $17.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $18.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $16.00 + $1.10/Meter • Custom Length: $21.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.10/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.50/Meter

• Custom Length: $18.00 + $1.50/Meter

• Custom Length: $21.00 + $1.50/Meter


